
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-684

Wed, 24 Apr 17:55 — 20:20 TEST  Agapova V.M.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Scienific Research: Planning and Organization of an Experiment

 Afanasiev V.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 20:25 — 22:00 Technology Ensured Precision in Mechanical Engineering  Averin A.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Cutting theory and cutting tools  Terehov V.M.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 19:35 — 21:10 TEST  Terehov V.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Terehov V.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Materials Science in Nuclear Power Engineering  Stolyarov V.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Nuclear Power Plants  Averin A.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Terehov V.M.  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Cutting theory and cutting tools  Terehov V.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Materials Science in Nuclear Power Engineering  Stolyarov V.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 02 Jul 14:00 — 18:00 Reserved Dep. 50  ДОТ


